Player Name

Division 1

Kevin Mantle

John Clarke

Michael Boulton

Keith Arnold

Division 2

Philip Tomkinson

Roger Harding

Dave Heald

Division 3

Keith Hollis

Peter Dawes

Tony Chapman

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Retiring Captains Comp Mens on 16/03/2019

Handicap

16

17

12

19

19

20

Hole

2 @ 5th, 2 @ 9th
2 @ 16th
2@ 9th, 2 @ 18th

2 @ 18th

2 @ 9th
2 @ 18th

2 @ 5th, 1 @ 13th

2@ 13th
2 @ 9th

2 @ 9th
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